COPPA CLUBHOTEL 9

Orario di partenza di Donnerstag 25 August 2022 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

MENEGOT
JURI

LEIMEGGER
RUDOLF

SCHARR
WOLFGANG

PERATHONER
MARC

HAAS
ERICH

SCHMITZ
GUIDO

FRENES
KARL

TARTAGLIA
ROBERTO

6,5

7.8

15,1

10,5

14,4

19,2

29,9

28,2

AICHNER
HANS

OBERLECHNER
GUENTHER
MAIR

FRANZ
Demetz

lvan

GASSER
JOSEF
FINCATO
PAOLO MARIA
TIRRICO

GIAN MARIA
FONELLI

PAOLO ANGELO
MARIO

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

23,2

13,3

18,3

29,9

14,9

47,4

29,7

CASANOVA
PAOLO

SCHRAMM
HELMUT

SIGILLO'
ALEXANDER

COSTA
CRISTIAN

SPITALER
ANDREAS

PERILLO
MAURIZIO

VADALA
GIUSEPPE

BIANCHI
ANDREA

34,5

20,4

23,9

34,5

154

31

47,9

54

WOLFSGRUBER
HELGA

AUER
PAUL

SIGILLO'
MARCO ANTONIO

KOSTNER
ERWIN

MOLINARI
MANUELE

HARRASSER
VERENA

MORELLO
GABRIELLA

27,9

26,6

36,8

32,2

18,1

33,2




